Code to read as follows: 

2808.11 Temperature control.  The temperature shall be monitored and
maintained as specified in Sections 2808.11.1 and 2808.11.2. 

2808.11.1 Pile temperature control. Piles shall be rotated when the
internal temperature readings are in excess of one hundred sixty five (165) 
degrees Fahrenheit.  

2808.11.2 New material temperature control.  New loads delivered to
the facility shall be inspected and tested at the facility entry prior to taking
delivery.  Material with temperature exceeding one hundred sixty five
165) degrees Fahrenheit shall not be accepted on the site.  New loads

shall comply with the requirements of this chapter and be monitored to
verify that the temperature remains stable.  

ll) Section 2808.12 "Water availability" is added to the 2022 California Fire